=,

Them

)

=N

- —_
—
R

Ea O b INE S L Rt S A R



RESIDENCE

LOUNGE & BAR

An Evening Indulgence
1 August to 31 October 2021
(served from 8:30 to 11:00 p.m. nightly)

Choices of Snacks (Pick one)

Crispy fried chicken with chilli sauce
Serrano ham 24-month

All-you-can-drink Beverages

Sparkling Wine
Zonin Prosecco Brut

Red Wines
Cono Sur Cabernet Sauvignon — Chile

White Wines
Cono Sur Chardonnay — Chile
McWilliam’s Sauvignon Blanc — Australia

Cocktails
Cosmopolitan / Daiquiri / Gin & Tonic

Mocktails
Lemon Squash / Green Fairy

Beers
San Miguel / Tsing Tao / Heineken

Soft Drinks
Coke / Ginger Ale

Juices
Orange Juice / Apple Juice

HKD298 per person

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.
Price is subject to 10% service charge.
Price is not applicable to any discount privileges.



SNACKS ‘N

Sarrano Ham
Melon, rocket leaves

LT BLEC K R
TN - ERERE

Spinach Garlic Prawns
AT & FriiR

Sticky Oven-baked Baby Pork Ribs
BREFHS

Nachos
Guacamole, tomato salsa, sour cream

SRR
HHRE  BRSDE MR

Buffalo Chicken Wings
IR IR

Crispy Fried Fish

Pickled cucumber, tartare sauce

B e rE R
BORE - Aottt

Grilled Ham and Cheese Sandwich

PR EE=308

Rigatoni Bolognese
Tomato and beef sauce

BARNKESD
BEMFRE

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. 21T ARV EBHIRIE - FBEINREEHEER -
All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FiE{8 B LGB E LA R i — RISE o

188

188

168

148

148

148

168

215



Cheese Board
Brie, Comté, Gouda, garlic-herb cream cheese

< TP
FEET  BREELT  REZL BERIEEL

Fresh Sliced Fruits
T RKR

Mocha Cheesecake
Fresh berries

R YN £ 6t
RS

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. 21 TRV EBHIRIE - FBEANREEHEEER -
All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FiE{B B LGB E A R il — RISE o

218

148

118



DRAUGHT BEERS

Asahi, Japan
K1664 Blanc, France
Guinness Stout, Ireland

BEERS

Kirin Ichiban, Japan

Sapporo, Japan

Tsing Tao, China

San Miguel, Hong Kong

Corona, Mexico

Carlsberg, Denmark

Somersby Apple Cider, Denmark
Erdinger, Germany

Erdinger Dunkel, Germany (Dark)
Hoegaarden, Belgium

half pint / pint

72 /98
108
118

bottle

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FTE{& B I LB ET AR I —RIGE -



SCOTCH SINGLE MALT WHISKIES

ISLAY glass
Bowmore 12 Years 108
Ardbeg 10 Years 168
Lagavulin 16 Years 245
SPEYSIDE

Glenfiddich 12 Years 108
Glenmorangie The Original 108
Balvenie DoubleWood 12 Years 135
Glenmorangie 18 Years 235
Glenlivet 18 Years 255
HIGHLAND

Macallan 12 Years, Sherry Oak 148
Talisker 18 Years 325
Macallan 18 Years, Sherry Oak 355
SCOTCH BLENDED

Chivas Regal 12 Years 108
Johnnie Walker Black Label 108
Ballantine’s 17 Years 188
Chivas Regal 18 Years 205
Royal Salute 265
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 285

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FTE{B B LB EL AR I —RISE -



TENNESSEE
Jack Daniel’s

BOURBON

Bulleit Rye
Michter's Rye

IRISH
John Jameson

CANADIAN

Canadian Club
Crown Royal

JAPANESE
Taketsuru Pure Malt
Hibiki Harmony
Yamazaki 12 Years

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FTE{B B LB EL A R i —RIEE o

108

118
128

108

108
108

155
198
398



BRANDIES

COGNAC AND ARMAGNAC
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P.
Hennessy V.S.O.P.

Martell Cordon Bleu

Martell X.O.

Hennessy X.O.

Rémy Martin X.O.

Hennessy Paradis

Louis Xlll Rémy Martin

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

Zonin Prosecco Brut NV, Italy
Lanson Black Label Brut NV

WHITE WINES

Chardonnay, Brand’s Laira, Australia
Sauvignon Blanc, McWilliam’s, Australia
Riesling, Schloss Vollrads Kabinett, Germany

RED WINES

Cabernet Sauvignon, Brand’s Laira, Australia
Pinot Noir, Louis Jadot, France
Ogier Tradition Crozes-Hermitage Les Paillanches, France

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FTE{B B LB EL A R i —RIEE o

glass bottle

118
118
325
325
325
325
828
3880

115
185

102
110
115

102
110
115

575
925

510
550
575

510
550
575



glass
CLASSIC COCKTAILS 108

Cosmopolitan
vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice

Martini
gin or vodka, dry vermouth, olive

Margarita
tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, syrup, salt rim

Long Island

gin, rum, vodka, tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, coke
Moijito

rum, fresh mint, fresh lime, soda water, sugar
choices of fruit: strawberry / lychee

Nothing

vodka, malibu, midori, pineapple juice

Old Fashioned

bourbon whisky, sugar, water, bitters

Pina Colada
rum, pineapple juice, coconut milk, fresh milk

Price is in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. U E{EB LS EI B S I—REE -



glass
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 110

Autumn
tequila, creme de cassis, lychee purée, lemon juice, soda water

Paradise
vodka, triple sec, passion fruit purée, pineapple juice, lime juice, syrup

Sky Garden

tequila, blue curacao, orange juice, apple juice, egg white

Cursed Forest
whisky, galliano, plantation aged rum, blue curacao, lemon juice, syrup

Ginmelon
gin, martini rosso, watermelon juice, lime juice

Yuzu Blossom
gin, yuzu purée, lime juice, honey, jasmine tea, egg white, bitters

Price is in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. U E{E B LS EI B S I—REE -



SHERRY AND PORT glass

Bristol Cream Sherry 102
Tio Pepe Dry Sherry 102
Taylor’s Ruby Port 102
Dow’s, 10 Years Tawny Port 125
Dow’s LBV 2011 Port 125
GIN

Bombay Sapphire 105
Widges London Dry 105
Aviation American 105
Tanqueray N° 10 110
Hendrick’s 110
Suntory Roku 118
TEQUILA

Pasote Blanco 128
Pasote Reposado 128

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FTE{B B LB EL B R I —RISE o



MEZCAL

Alipus San Baltazar Guelavila Joven 118
Montelobos Mezcal Joven 118
VODKA

Absolut 105
Tried and True 105
Belvedere 128
Grey Goose 128
RUM

Bacardi 105
Myer’s 105
Abelha Organic Cachaca 105
Planation 3 Star 105
Plantation Original Dark 105
Ron Zacapa 23 Years 178

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FTE{B B I LB EL AR —RISE o



glass
MOCKTAILS 98

Green Fairy

green apple purée, fresh mint, lime juice, soda water

Lychee Lemonade
lychee purée, fresh lemon juice, syrup, soda water

Passion Sling
passion fruit purée, lime juice, ginger, sprite

Strawberry Garden

Strawberry purée, lime juice, ginger beer, soda water

Price is in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. U E{EB LS E1 B S I—REE -



FRESH JUICES

Grapefruit
Mango
Orange
Watermelon

CHILLED JUICES

Apple
Cranberry
Pineapple
Tomato

STILL WATER

Evian (330ml)
Evian (750ml)

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FTE{B B LB EL AR —RIEE -

glass
80

78

68
85



SPARKLING WATER

Perrier (330ml)
Saint Géron (750ml)

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola

Coke Zero

Sprite

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Soda Water

Tonic Water

East Imperial Tonic Water

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FTE{B B LB EL A R N—RIGE o

68
85

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
78



