RESIDENCE LOUNGE & BAR

RESIDENCE

LOUNGE & BAR

An Evening Indulgence 1 August to 31 October 2021 (served from 8:30 to 11:00 p.m. nightly)

Choices of Snacks (Pick one)

Crispy fried chicken with chilli sauce Serrano ham 24-month

All-you-can-drink Beverages

Sparkling Wine Zonin Prosecco Brut

Red Wines Cono Sur Cabernet Sauvignon – Chile

<u>White Wines</u> Cono Sur Chardonnay – Chile McWilliam's Sauvignon Blanc – Australia

Cocktails Cosmopolitan / Daiquiri / Gin & Tonic

> Mocktails Lemon Squash / Green Fairy

Beers San Miguel / Tsing Tao / Heineken

> Soft Drinks Coke / Ginger Ale

<u>Juices</u> Orange Juice / Apple Juice

HKD298 per person

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. Price is subject to 10% service charge. Price is not applicable to any discount privileges.

SNACKS 小食

Sarrano Ham Melon, rocket leaves 西班牙風乾火腿 蜜瓜、芝麻生菜葉	188
Spinach Garlic Prawns 西班牙香蒜蝦	188
Sticky Oven-baked Baby Pork Ribs 醬烤豬排骨	168
Nachos Guacamole, tomato salsa, sour cream 墨西哥炸脆片 牛油果醬、番茄莎莎醬、酸忌廉	148
Buffalo Chicken Wings 水牛城雞翼	148
Crispy Fried Fish Pickled cucumber, tartare sauce 香脆炸魚柳 醃漬青瓜、他他汁	148
Grilled Ham and Cheese Sandwich 扒火腿及芝士三文治	168
Rigatoni Bolognese Tomato and beef sauce 音大利大通粉	215

Cheese Board Brie, Comté, Gouda, garlic-herb cream cheese 芝士拼盤 布里芝士、康堤芝士、豪達芝士、香蒜忌廉芝士	218
Fresh Sliced Fruits 新鮮切片水果	148
Mocha Cheesecake Fresh berries 朱古力咖啡芝士餅	118

新鮮野莓

DRAUGHT BEERS	half pint / pint
Asahi, Japan	72 / 98
K1664 Blanc, France	108
Guinness Stout, Ireland	118
BEERS	bottle
Kirin Ichiban, Japan	80
Sapporo, Japan	80
Tsing Tao, China	80
San Miguel, Hong Kong	80
Corona, Mexico	80
Carlsberg, Denmark	80
Somersby Apple Cider, Denmark	80
Erdinger, Germany	85
Erdinger Dunkel, Germany (Dark)	85
Hoegaarden, Belgium	85

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT WHISKIES

ISLAY	glass
Bowmore 12 Years	108
Ardbeg 10 Years	168
Lagavulin 16 Years	245
SPEYSIDE	
Glenfiddich 12 Years	108
Glenmorangie The Original	108
Balvenie DoubleWood 12 Years	135
Glenmorangie 18 Years	235
Glenlivet 18 Years	255
HIGHLAND	
Macallan 12 Years, Sherry Oak	148
Talisker 18 Years	325
Macallan 18 Years, Sherry Oak	355
SCOTCH BLENDED	
Chivas Regal 12 Years	108
Johnnie Walker Black Label	108
Ballantine's 17 Years	188
Chivas Regal 18 Years	205
Royal Salute	265
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	285

TENNESSEE	
Jack Daniel's	108
BOURBON	
Bulleit Rye	118
Michter's Rye	128
IRISH	
John Jameson	108
CANADIAN	
Canadian Club	108
Crown Royal	108
JAPANESE	
Taketsuru Pure Malt	155
Hibiki Harmony	198
Yamazaki 12 Years	398

BRANDIES

COGNAC AND ARMAGNAC	glass	bottle
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P.	118	
Hennessy V.S.O.P.	118	
Martell Cordon Bleu	325	
Martell X.O.	325	
Hennessy X.O.	325	
Rémy Martin X.O.	325	
Hennessy Paradis	828	
Louis XIII Rémy Martin	3880	
CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING		
Zonin Prosecco Brut NV, Italy	115	575
Lanson Black Label Brut NV	185	925
WHITE WINES		
Chardonnay, Brand's Laira, Australia	102	510
Sauvignon Blanc, McWilliam's, Australia	110	550
Riesling, Schloss Vollrads Kabinett, Germany	115	575
RED WINES		
Cabernet Sauvignon, Brand's Laira, Australia	102	510
Pinot Noir, Louis Jadot, France	110	550
Ogier Tradition Crozes-Hermitage Les Paillanches, France	115	575

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Cosmopolitan

vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice

Martini

gin or vodka, dry vermouth, olive

Margarita

tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, syrup, salt rim

Long Island

gin, rum, vodka, tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, coke

Mojito

rum, fresh mint, fresh lime, soda water, sugar choices of fruit: strawberry / lychee

Nothing

vodka, malibu, midori, pineapple juice

Old Fashioned

bourbon whisky, sugar, water, bitters

Pina Colada

rum, pineapple juice, coconut milk, fresh milk

glass 108

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Autumn

tequila, crème de cassis, lychee purée, lemon juice, soda water

Paradise

vodka, triple sec, passion fruit purée, pineapple juice, lime juice, syrup

Sky Garden

tequila, blue curacao, orange juice, apple juice, egg white

Cursed Forest

whisky, galliano, plantation aged rum, blue curacao, lemon juice, syrup

Ginmelon

gin, martini rosso, watermelon juice, lime juice

Yuzu Blossom

gin, yuzu purée, lime juice, honey, jasmine tea, egg white, bitters

SHERRY AND PORT	glass
Bristol Cream Sherry	102
Tio Pepe Dry Sherry	102
Taylor's Ruby Port	102
Dow's, 10 Years Tawny Port	125
Dow's LBV 2011 Port	125
GIN	
Bombay Sapphire	105
Widges London Dry	105
Aviation American	105
Tanqueray Nº 10	110
Hendrick's	110
Suntory Roku	118
TEQUILA	
Pasote Blanco	128
Pasote Reposado	128

MEZCAL

Alipus San Baltazar Guelavila Joven	118
Montelobos Mezcal Joven	118

VODKA

Absolut	105
Tried and True	105
Belvedere	128
Grey Goose	128

RUM

Bacardi	105
Myer's	105
Abelha Organic Cachaca	105
Planation 3 Star	105
Plantation Original Dark	105
Ron Zacapa 23 Years	178

MOCKTAILS

Green Fairy green apple purée, fresh mint, lime juice, soda water

Lychee Lemonade

lychee purée, fresh lemon juice, syrup, soda water

Passion Sling

passion fruit purée, lime juice, ginger, sprite

Strawberry Garden

Strawberry purée, lime juice, ginger beer, soda water

	glass
FRESH JUICES	80
Grapefruit Mango Orange Watermelon	
CHILLED JUICES	78
Apple Cranberry Pineapple Tomato	
STILL WATER	
Evian (330ml) Evian (750ml)	68 85

SPARKLING WATER

Perrier (330ml)	68
Saint Géron (750ml)	85

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola	68
Coke Zero	68
Sprite	68
Ginger Ale	68
Ginger Beer	68
Soda Water	68
Tonic Water	68
East Imperial Tonic Water	78